DATA SHEET
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Company: Heatizon Systems
Toll Free: 888-239-1232
Email: info@heatizon.com
Visit us at: www.heatizon.com
4137 South 500 West
Murray, Utah 84123

are available in various lengths.
Cables can provide 14 watts per
square foot at 2.5” to 8 watts per
square foot at 4.5” spacing.  Connect
multiple cables to one activation device
for larger square foot areas that one
Heatwave Cable may not accomodate
Description:
Design:
Heatwave Cable Floor/Space Heating
Selection Chart: Application:
Specifications:
Heatwave 120V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-815 8 to 15 14 to 8 1
HWC-1630 16  to 30 14 to 8 2
HWC-3260 32 to 60 14 to 8 4
HWC-5094 50 to 94 14 to 8 6.3
HWC64120 64 to 120 14 to 8 8
Heatwave 240V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-1631B 16 to 31 14 to 8 1
HWC-3260B 32 to 60 14 to 8 2
HWC-56105B 56 to 105 14 to 8 3.5
HWC-80150B 80 to 150 14 to 8 5
HWC-114214B 114 to 214 14 to 8 7.1
HWC-128239B 128 to 239 14 to 8 8
Cables
Cable Construction Twin Conductor
Rated Voltage 120V, 240V
Output 2.73 to 4.36W.ft  (8.66 to